
TERM Fall 2024 Fee Disclaimer?

TUITION RATES
Per Credit Full Time

Undergraduate, NYS Resident 295.00             3,535.00          .
Undergraduate, Non-Resident 1,203.00        14,440.00       .
Online Out Of State Undergraduate 353.00             4,240.00          .
Graduate, NYS Resident 471.00             5,655.00          .
Graduate, Non-Resident 1,097.00        13,165.00       .
Online out of State Graduate 565.00             6,785.00          .
Online out of State MBA 762.00             9,140.00          .
Online out of State Social Work 654.00             7,850.00          .
Online out of State Nursing Practice 1,281.00        15,370.00       .
Online out of State Masters of Health Admin 698.00             8,380.00          .
Online out of State Occupational Therapy 1,219.00        14,630.00       
Online out of State Physical Therapy n/a n/a
Online out of State Physician's Assistant n/a n/a
PhD Graduate, NYS Resident n/a n/a
PhD Graduate, Non-Resident n/a n/a
MBA, NYS Resident 635.00             7,615.00          .
MBA, Non-Resident 1,120.00        13,445.00       .
Medical, NYS Resident 1,902.00        22,825.00       .
Medical, Non-Resident 2,796.00        33,555.00       .
Dental, NYS Resident 1,608.00        19,290.00       .
Dental, Non-Resident 2,756.00        33,075.00       .
Physical Therapy, NYS Resident 1,016.00        12,195.00       .
Physical Therapy, Non-Resident 1,343.00        16,120.00       .
Nursing Practice, NYS Resident 1,047.00        12,560.00       .
Nursing Practice, Non-Resident 1,394.00        16,730.00       .
Master's of Social Work, NYS Resident 545.00             6,540.00          .
Master's of Social Work, Non-Resident 963.00             11,550.00       .
Physician Assistant, NYS Resident 676.00             8,110.00          .
Physician Assistant, Non-Resident 1,477.00        17,725.00       .
Master of Health Admin Res 582.00             6,985.00          .
Master of Health Admin Non Res 1,020.00        12,245.00       .
Doctor of Occupational Therapy, NYS Resident 1,016.00        12,195.00       
Doctor of Occupational Therapy, Non-Resident 1,279.00        15,350.00       

FEE RATES Per Credit Full Time
Activity Fee - Undergraduate 10.65                106.50               
Activity Fee - Graduate 45.00                45.00                  
Activity Fee - Medical -                      45.00                  
Activity Fee - Dental -                      45.00                  
Academic Excellence & Success Fee Non-TAP 31.25                312.50               
Academic Excellence & Success Fee W/TAP 26.25                262.50               
College Fee 11.45                137.50               
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45                224.50               



Intercollegiate Athletic Fee 31.58                315.75               
Recreation and Student Life Fee 9.70                   97.00                  
Technology Fee 47.74                477.38               
Transportation Fee 23.15                231.50               
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                   27.63                  
Student Health Insurance -                      2,336.29

MedEx Annual 90.00                
MedEx Fall 37.50                238.69                        
MedEx Spring/Summer 52.50                
MedEx Monthly 7.50                   
International Health Insurance Annual 2,532.32
International Health Insurance Fall 1,066.67
International Health Insurance Spring/Summer 1,478.01
International Health Insurance Monthly 211.03

Domestic Monthly 464.46
Domestic Fall 2,336.29
Domestic Spring/Summer 3,237.21
Domestic Summer 1,404.83



Yes (Placing "YES" in this box will ensure that the disclaimer is displayed.)









Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Resident Undergraduates 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr

Tuition 295.00           590.00       885.00       1,180.00   1,475.00   1,770.00   2,065.00   2,360.00      2,655.00      2,950.00      3,245.00      3,535.00      
Activity Fee 10.65              21.30          31.95          42.60          53.25          63.90          74.55          85.20             95.85             106.50          106.50          106.50          
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee * 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Intercollegiate Athletic Fee 31.58              63.16          94.74          126.32       157.90       189.48       221.06       252.64          284.22          315.75          315.75          315.75          
Recreation and Student Life Fee 9.70                 19.40          29.10          38.80          48.50          58.20          67.90          77.60             87.30             97.00             97.00             97.00             
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance** -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 485.73           971.46       1,457.19   1,942.92   2,428.65   2,914.38   3,400.11   3,885.84      4,371.57      4,857.26      5,163.71      7,801.55      

46.30          

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident Undergraduates

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr
Tuition 1,203.00      2,406.00   3,609.00   4,812.00   6,015.00   7,218.00   8,421.00   9,624.00      10,827.00   12,030.00   13,233.00   14,440.00   
Activity Fee 10.65              21.30          31.95          42.60          53.25          63.90          74.55          85.20             95.85             106.50          106.50          106.50          
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee * 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Intercollegiate Athletic Fee 31.58              63.16          94.74          126.32       157.90       189.48       221.06       252.64          284.22          315.75          315.75          315.75          
Recreation and Student Life Fee 9.70                 19.40          29.10          38.80          48.50          58.20          67.90          77.60             87.30             97.00             97.00             97.00             
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance** -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 1,393.73      2,787.46   4,181.19   5,574.92   6,968.65   8,362.38   9,756.11   11,149.84   12,543.57   13,937.26   15,151.71   18,706.55   

* Recipients of TAP will be billed at a discounted Academic Excellences and Success Fee rate, part-time $26.25 and full-time $262.50
** All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition for 
the most current information.



Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Resident Graduates 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr

Tuition 471.00           942.00       1,413.00   1,884.00   2,355.00   2,826.00   3,297.00   3,768.00   4,239.00      4,710.00      5,181.00      5,655.00      
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60          103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00       281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60       202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92       429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20       208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08          24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 654.80           1,264.60   1,874.40   2,484.20   3,094.00   3,703.80   4,313.60   4,923.40   5,533.20      6,143.01      6,625.46      9,447.30      

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident Graduates

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr
Tuition 1,097.00      2,194.00   3,291.00   4,388.00   5,485.00   6,582.00   7,679.00   8,776.00   9,873.00      10,970.00   12,067.00   13,165.00   
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60          103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00       281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60       202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92       429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20       208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08          24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 1,280.80      2,516.60   3,752.40   4,988.20   6,224.00   7,459.80   8,695.60   9,931.40   11,167.20   12,403.01   13,511.46   16,957.30   

* All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

** G2, 4, &5 students are considered full-time at 9 credits and are billed at the full time (12 credit) rate, except College Fee and Academic Excellence Fee.  

Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition 
for the most current information.



Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Resident MBA Students 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr

Tuition 635.00           1,270.00   1,905.00   2,540.00   3,175.00   3,810.00   4,445.00   5,080.00      5,715.00      6,350.00      6,985.00      7,615.00      
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 818.80           1,592.60   2,366.40   3,140.20   3,914.00   4,687.80   5,461.60   6,235.40      7,009.20      7,783.01      8,429.46      11,407.30   

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident MBA Students

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr
Tuition 1,120.00      2,240.00   3,360.00   4,480.00   5,600.00   6,720.00   7,840.00   8,960.00      10,080.00   11,200.00   12,320.00   13,445.00   
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 1,303.80      2,562.60   3,821.40   5,080.20   6,339.00   7,597.80   8,856.60   10,115.40   11,374.20   12,633.01   13,764.46   17,237.30   

* All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

** G2, 4, &5 students are considered full-time at 9 credits and are billed at the full time (12 credit) rate, except College Fee and Academic Excellence Fee.  

Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition for 
the most current information.



Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Resident Master's of Social Work Students1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr

Tuition 545.00           1,090.00   1,635.00   2,180.00   2,725.00   3,270.00   3,815.00   4,360.00   4,905.00   5,450.00      5,995.00      6,540.00      
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60          103.05       114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00       281.25       312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60       202.05       224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92       429.66       477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20       208.35       231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08          24.84          27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 728.80           1,412.60   2,096.40   2,780.20   3,464.00   4,147.80   4,831.60   5,515.40   6,199.20   6,883.01      7,439.46      10,332.30   

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident Master's of Social Work Students

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr
Tuition 963.00           1,926.00   2,889.00   3,852.00   4,815.00   5,778.00   6,741.00   7,704.00   8,667.00   9,630.00      10,593.00   11,550.00   
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60          103.05       114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00       281.25       312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60       202.05       224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92       429.66       477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20       208.35       231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08          24.84          27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 1,146.80      2,248.60   3,350.40   4,452.20   5,554.00   6,655.80   7,757.60   8,859.40   9,961.20   11,063.01   12,037.46   15,342.30   

* All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

** G2, 4, &5 students are considered full-time at 9 credits and are billed at the full time (12 credit) rate, except College Fee and Academic Excellence Fee.  

Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition 
for the most current information.



Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Resident Master's of Health Administration1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr

Tuition 582.00        1,164.00   1,746.00      2,328.00   2,910.00   3,492.00   4,074.00   4,656.00   5,238.00      5,820.00      6,402.00      6,985.00      
Activity Fee 45.00           45.00          45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45           22.90          34.35              45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60          103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25           62.50          93.75              125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00       281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45           44.90          67.35              89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60       202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74           95.48          143.22           190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92       429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15           46.30          69.45              92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20       208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76              5.52             8.28                 11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08          24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                 -                -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 765.80        1,486.60   2,207.40      2,928.20   3,649.00   4,369.80   5,090.60   5,811.40   6,532.20      7,253.01      7,846.46      10,777.30   

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident  Master's of Health Administration

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr
Tuition 1,020.00   2,040.00   3,060.00      4,080.00   5,100.00   6,120.00   7,140.00   8,160.00   9,180.00      10,200.00   11,220.00   12,245.00   
Activity Fee 45.00           45.00          45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45           22.90          34.35              45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60          103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25           62.50          93.75              125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00       281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45           44.90          67.35              89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60       202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74           95.48          143.22           190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92       429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15           46.30          69.45              92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20       208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76              5.52             8.28                 11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08          24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                 -                -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 1,203.80   2,362.60   3,521.40      4,680.20   5,839.00   6,997.80   8,156.60   9,315.40   10,474.20   11,633.01   12,664.46   16,037.30   

* All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

** G2, 4, &5 students are considered full-time at 9 credits and are billed at the full time (12 credit) rate, except College Fee and Academic Excellence Fee.  

Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition for 



Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Doctor of Occupational Therapy1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr

Tuition 1,016.00   2,032.00   3,048.00      4,064.00   5,080.00   6,096.00   7,112.00   8,128.00      9,144.00      10,160.00   11,176.00   12,195.00   
Activity Fee 45.00           45.00          45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45           22.90          34.35              45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25           62.50          93.75              125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45           44.90          67.35              89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74           95.48          143.22           190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15           46.30          69.45              92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76              5.52             8.28                 11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                 -                -                    -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 1,199.80   2,354.60   3,509.40      4,664.20   5,819.00   6,973.80   8,128.60   9,283.40      10,438.20   11,593.01   12,620.46   15,987.30   

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident Doctor of Occupational Therapy

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12 cr
Tuition 1,279.00   2,558.00   3,837.00      5,116.00   6,395.00   7,674.00   8,953.00   10,232.00   11,511.00   12,790.00   14,069.00   15,350.00   
Activity Fee 45.00           45.00          45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             
College Fee 11.45           22.90          34.35              45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15          91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50          
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25           62.50          93.75              125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75       250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50          
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45           44.90          67.35              89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15       179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50          
Technology Fee 47.74           95.48          143.22           190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18       381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38          
Transportation Fee 23.15           46.30          69.45              92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05       185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50          
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76              5.52             8.28                 11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32          22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63             
Required Student Health Insurance* -                 -                -                    -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29      
Total 1,462.80   2,880.60   4,298.40      5,716.20   7,134.00   8,551.80   9,969.60   11,387.40   12,805.20   14,223.01   15,513.46   19,142.30   

* All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

** G2, 4, &5 students are considered full-time at 9 credits and are billed at the full time (12 credit) rate, except College Fee and Academic Excellence Fee.  

Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition for 



Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Resident Physician Assistant Students1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12+ (full time) Full Year (Projected)

Tuition 676.00           1,352.00   2,028.00   2,704.00   3,380.00   4,056.00   4,732.00      5,408.00      6,084.00      6,760.00      7,436.00      8,110.00               16,220.00                          
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00                      90.00                                    
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15             91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50                   275.00                                 
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75          250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50                   625.00                                 
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15          179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50                   449.00                                 
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18          381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38                   954.76                                 
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05          185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50                   463.00                                 
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32             22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63                      55.26                                    
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29               5,573.50                             
Total 859.80           1,674.60   2,489.40   3,304.20   4,119.00   4,933.80   5,748.60      6,563.40      7,378.20      8,193.01      8,880.46      11,902.30            24,705.52                          

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident Physician Assistant Students

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12+ (full time) Full Year (Projected)
Tuition 1,477.00      2,954.00   4,431.00   5,908.00   7,385.00   8,862.00   10,339.00   11,816.00   13,293.00   14,770.00   16,247.00   17,725.00            35,450.00                          
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00                      90.00                                    
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70          80.15             91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50                   275.00                                 
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50       218.75          250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50                   625.00                                 
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70       157.15          179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50                   449.00                                 
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44       334.18          381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38                   954.76                                 
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90       162.05          185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50                   463.00                                 
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56          19.32             22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63                      55.26                                    
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29               5,573.50                             
Total 1,660.80      3,276.60   4,892.40   6,508.20   8,124.00   9,739.80   11,355.60   12,971.40   14,587.20   16,203.01   17,691.46   21,517.30            43,935.52                          

* All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

** G2, 4, &5 students are considered full-time at 9 credits and are billed at the full time (12 credit) rate, except College Fee and Academic Excellence Fee.  

Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition for 
the most current information.



Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Resident Physical Therapy Students1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12+ (full time) Full Year (Projected)***

Tuition 1,016.00      2,032.00   3,048.00   4,064.00   5,080.00   6,096.00      7,112.00      8,128.00      9,144.00      10,160.00   11,176.00   12,195.00            32,518.00                                       
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00                      100.00                                              
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70             80.15             91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50                   316.60                                              
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50          218.75          250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50                   606.00                                              
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70          157.15          179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50                   527.50                                              
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44          334.18          381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38                   1,092.50                                          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90          162.05          185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50                   420.00                                              
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56             19.32             22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63                      65.00                                                 
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29               5,573.50                                          
Total 1,199.80      2,354.60   3,509.40   4,664.20   5,819.00   6,973.80      8,128.60      9,283.40      10,438.20   11,593.01   12,620.46   15,987.30            41,219.10                                       

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident Physical Therapy Students

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12+ (full time) Full Year (Projected)***
Tuition 1,343.00      2,686.00   4,029.00   5,372.00   6,715.00   8,058.00      9,401.00      10,744.00   12,087.00   13,430.00   14,773.00   16,120.00            40,932.00                                       
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00                      100.00                                              
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70             80.15             91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50                   316.60                                              
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50          218.75          250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50                   606.00                                              
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70          157.15          179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50                   527.50                                              
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44          334.18          381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38                   1,092.50                                          
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90          162.05          185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50                   420.00                                              
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56             19.32             22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63                      65.00                                                 
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29               5,573.50                                          
Total 1,526.80      3,008.60   4,490.40   5,972.20   7,454.00   8,935.80      10,417.60   11,899.40   13,381.20   14,863.01   16,217.46   19,912.30            49,633.10                                       

* All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

** G2, 4, &5 students are considered full-time at 9 credits and are billed at the full time (12 credit) rate, except College Fee and Academic Excellence Fee.  
***In addition to Fall and Spring terms and costs, physical therapy students are also required to register for 7 to 9 credits during three summer sessions.
The table's Full Year (Projected) column reflects one year totals for each item for one year of fall, spring and (average) summer costs.
Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition for 
the most current information.



Fall 2024 Tuition and Fee Billing Rates

Tuition and Fees are subject to change without advance notice by official action of the SUNY Board of Trustees.

Tuition and Fees for NYS Resident Doctorate Nursing Practice Students1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12+ (full time) Full Year (Projected)

Tuition 1,047.00      2,094.00   3,141.00   4,188.00   5,235.00   6,282.00      7,329.00      8,376.00      9,423.00      10,470.00   11,517.00   12,560.00         25,120.00                           
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00                    90.00                                      
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70             80.15             91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50                 275.00                                   
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50          218.75          250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50                 625.00                                   
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70          157.15          179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50                 449.00                                   
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44          334.18          381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38                 954.76                                   
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90          162.05          185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50                 463.00                                   
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56             19.32             22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63                    55.26                                      
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29            5,573.50                              
Total 1,230.80      2,416.60   3,602.40   4,788.20   5,974.00   7,159.80      8,345.60      9,531.40      10,717.20   11,903.01   12,961.46   16,352.30         33,605.52                           

Tuition and Fees for Non-Resident Doctorate of Nursing Practice Students

Credit Hours 1 cr 2 cr 3 cr 4 cr 5 cr 6 cr 7 cr 8 cr 9 cr** 10 cr 11 cr 12+ (full time) Full Year (Projected)
Tuition 1,394.00      2,788.00   4,182.00   5,576.00   6,970.00   8,364.00      9,758.00      11,152.00   12,546.00   13,940.00   15,334.00   16,730.00         33,460.00                           
Activity Fee 45.00              45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00          45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00             45.00                    90.00                                      
College Fee 11.45              22.90          34.35          45.80          57.25          68.70             80.15             91.60             103.05          114.50          125.95          137.50                 275.00                                   
Academic Excellence & Success Fee 31.25              62.50          93.75          125.00       156.25       187.50          218.75          250.00          281.25          312.50          312.50          312.50                 625.00                                   
Counseling and Health Fee 22.45              44.90          67.35          89.80          112.25       134.70          157.15          179.60          202.05          224.50          224.50          224.50                 449.00                                   
Technology Fee 47.74              95.48          143.22       190.96       238.70       286.44          334.18          381.92          429.66          477.38          477.38          477.38                 954.76                                   
Transportation Fee 23.15              46.30          69.45          92.60          115.75       138.90          162.05          185.20          208.35          231.50          231.50          231.50                 463.00                                   
Lifetime Career Development Fee 2.76                 5.52             8.28             11.04          13.80          16.56             19.32             22.08             24.84             27.63             27.63             27.63                    55.26                                      
Required Student Health Insurance* -                    -                -                -                -                -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   2,336.29            5,573.50                              
Total 1,577.80      3,110.60   4,643.40   6,176.20   7,709.00   9,241.80      10,774.60   12,307.40   13,840.20   15,373.01   16,778.46   20,522.30         41,945.52                           

* All full-time students are initially billed for Required Student Health Insurance. Students with alternative health insurance coverage can waive this charge.
ALL students who are not US citizens or permanent residents are charged for international student health insurance at a different rate.
Please visit www.stonybrook.edu/bursar/tuition for more information.

** G2, 4, &5 students are considered full-time at 9 credits and are billed at the full time (12 credit) rate, except College Fee and Academic Excellence Fee.  

Last Updated: 7/15/24

The table below summarizes the tuition and fee billing rates for the specified credit hours.  Enrollment in certain courses may 
subject students to additional fees. Tuition and Fee rates are subject to change. Please visit: www.stonybrook.edu/sfs/tuition for 
the most current information.



Fall 2022 First Year Students

New York State Resident Out of State
Tuition 19,290.00                                   33,075.00           
Comprehensive Fee 1,411.01 1,411.01

Dental Student Activity Fee 45.00                                          45.00                 
Dental Student Health Insurance* 2,336.29                                     2,336.29            
Dental Clinic Management Fee 4,756.50                                     4,756.50            
Pre-Clinical Student Simulation Lab Fee 838.50                                        838.50               
Anatomy Equipment Rental Fee 118.00                                        118.00               
Dental Medicine Lab Fee 50.00                                          50.00                 
Total Semester Tuition & Fees 28,845.30                                 42,630.30        

Fall 2022 Second Year Students

New York State Resident Out of State
Tuition 19,290.00                                   33,075.00           
Comprehensive Fee 1,411.01 1,411.01

Dental Student Activity Fee 45.00                                          45.00                 
Dental Student Health Insurance* 2,336.29                                     2,336.29            
Dental Clinic Management Fee 4,756.50                                     4,756.50            
Pre-Clinical Student Stimulation Lab Fee 838.50                                        838.50               
Total Semester Tuition & Fees 28,677.30                                 42,462.30        

Fall 2022 Third Year Students

New York State Resident Out of State
Tuition 19,290.00                                   33,075.00           
Comprehensive Fee 1,411.01 1,411.01

Dental Student Activity Fee 45.00                                          45.00                 
Dental Student Health Insurance* 2,336.29                                     2,336.29            
Dental Clinic Management Fee 4,756.50                                     4,756.50            
Pre-Clinical Student Stimulation Lab Fee 838.50                                        838.50               
Total Semester Tuition & Fees 28,677.30                                 42,462.30        

Fall 2022 Fourth Year Students

New York State Resident Out of State
Tuition 19,290.00                                   33,075.00           
Comprehensive Fee 1,411.01 1,411.01

Dental Student Activity Fee 45.00                                          45.00                 
Dental Student Health Insurance* 2,336.29                                     2,336.29            
Dental Clinic Management Fee 4,756.50                                     4,756.50            
Pre-Clinical Student Stimulation Lab Fee 838.50                                        838.50               
Total Semester Tuition & Fees 28,677.30                                 42,462.30        



New York State Non Res
Resident Resident

Tuition 22,825.00            33,555.00             
Medical Student Activity Fee 45.00                  45.00                   
Total Comprehensive Fee 1,411.01 1,411.01

Medical Student Health Insurance* 2,336.29             2,336.29               
Clinical Skills Fee 650.00                650.00                 

Total Semester Tuition & Fees 27,267.30            37,997.30             


